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@ Planet Animals

Shelter Health

ov-,r

Wellness

“THE FASHION INDUSTRY IS THE 2ND MOST ENVIRONMENTALLY DESTRUCTIVE INDUSTRY IN THE WORLD.”
- WORLD WILDLIFE FUND

At US Blanks, we constantly strive to make our materials more sustainable, and lessen our impact on the planet.
We source locally, use US grown yarn where available and offer natural, organic and recycled options, where we can.

We run a socially responsible operation, with fair, safe and healthy working conditions, and all our hourly pay meets
or exceeds the California minimum wage. We offer full health benefits, 401K and paid time off to our entire team -

cutters, sewers, sample makers, warehouse pickers and packers, and our office workers alike.

Every year we donate garments to help support organizations that are making a difference for our people, planet
and animals.

Please reach out to us and let us know if you have a cause, close to your heart, that we can help with!
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VERTICAL MANUFACTURING

At US Blanks, our entire collection is designed and crafted in America. From concept and
development to fabric production at our textile mill, and in-house garment cut and sew.

We produce our fabrics locally through our partner knit and dye facility, currently the
largest textile mill in the USA, outputting millions of yards of fabric weekly. Our fabrics are
knitted and finished on only the highest quality machines, under the supervision of a team
of textile engineers. OQur superior knit fabrics are considered some of the best in the world.

We stock dozens of fabrics in our textile warehouse and are constantly innovating and
searching for sustainable options to sit alongside our classic cotton and
cotton blend fabrics.

The majority of our cutting and sewing is done right here, in-house at US Blanks, where our
modular sewing teams help construct the finest quality garments. We are continually
expanding our internal manufacturing base to become even more efficient in an effort to
achieve the best crafted garments possible.

4726 LOMA VISTA AVE, VERNON, CA 90058
TEL: 323.234.5070
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25 styles available for garment dye.

Minimums as low as 144 pieces per dye batch, and a quick turn of 10 days*.

We offer tie-dye, reactive dye, pigment dye, union dye, enzyme and silicone
washes among other treatments and services.

We can match to any Pantone® color or physical sample.

For more information ask your sales rep for a Garment Dye information
sheet.

* From approved lab dip.
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_FLOWER TIE-DYE ON US4412,
‘00% COTTON F
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COTTON

US401 WOMEN'S COTTON T-SHIRT DRESS
US100 WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE CREW NECK

US100-0RG WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE ORGANIC CREW NECK
US100-GD WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE CREW NECK - GARMENT DYED
US100-0GD WOMEN'S ORGANIC CREW NECK - GARMENT DYED
US115 WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE LOOSE FIT BOYFRIEND TEE
US120 WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE V-NECK

US120-0RG WOMEN'S ORGANIC SHORT SLEEVE V-NECK

US180 WOMEN'S CAP SLEEVE RAW EDGE OPEN NECK
US609 WOMEN'S CLASSIC RINGER TEE

US575 WOMEN'S RAW EDGE RACER TANK

US500 WOMEN'S BEATER TANK

Us521 WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE CROP CREW TEE

US204 WOMEN'S RIBBED CAPRI PANT

US208 WOMEN'S GODDESS TANK

US190 WOMEN'S LONG SLEEVE CREW NECK

US199 WOMEN'S LONG SLEEVE THERMAL CREW NECK
US600 WOMEN'S 3/4 SLEEVE BASEBALL RAGLAN
RECOVER®

US880 WOMEN'S RECYCLED SCOOP BLOUSE

UST00R WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE RECYCLED JERSEY CREW
TRI-BLENDS

us272 WOMEN'S BURNOUT Y-BACK RINGER TANK

US262 WOMEN'S BURNOUT LEISURE PANT

Us116 WOMEN'S MUSCLE TEE

Us223 WOMEN'S HALTER BODYSUIT

US222 WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE TRI-BLEND CREW

US228 WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE V-NECK

05333 WOMEN'S SCALLOPED HEM S/S SCOOP NECK
US950 WOMEN'S LONG SLEEVE CARDIGAN

US976 WOMEN'S RACER BACK DRESS

MODAL + MODAL BLENDS

U582 WOMEN'S MODAL WRAP DRESS

US309 WOMEN'S BOXY OPEN NECK TOP

US510 WOMEN'S SHEER CROPPED RACERBACK TANK
US902 WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE DEEP SCOOP NECK BLOUSE
POLY + POLY BLENDS

US525 WOMEN'S STRIPED SLUB RACERBACK TANK
US525-S WOMEN'S SOLID SLUB RACERBACK TANK

FLEECE, FRENCH TERRY, SPONGE FLEECE + PLUS VELOUR

US410
US538
US565
Us571
US355
Us870
us871
Us218
Us238
Us83s

ACCESSORIES
Us221

WOMEN'S TRI-BLEND FLARE PANT

WOMEN'S VELOUR CROP L/S

WOMEN'S VELOUR HOODIE

WOMEN'S VELOUR PANTS

WOMEN'S CASUAL FRENCH TERRY SWEATSHORT
WOMEN'S FRENCH TERRY RAGLAN BOAT NECK
WOMEN'S FRENCH TERRY SWEATPANT

WOMEN'S OPEN CROSS BACK DROP SHOULDER TOP
WOMEN'S RAGLAN PULLOVER LOOP TERRY L/S CREW
WOMEN'S SPONGE FLEECE CROP TOP

ECO CANVAS TOTE

08
10
10
"
"
12
14
14
15
16
18
19
20
25
35
43
45
46

26
34

13
13
27
28
29
30
K]
32
33

17
36
37
38

39
40

24
21
22
23
37
41
41
42
L
47

89



COTTON + COTTON BLENDS

US4001
US4000-GD
Us2000
US2000-0RG
US2000-GD
US2000-0RGGD
US2200
US2400
US2400-GD NEW COLORS
Us3210
US2054-ST
US2404
US2404-ST
US6600
Us2090
US2090-0RG
US3200-GD
Us2900
US5580
US4003-GD
US5524-GD
Us7779

RECOVER®

US2000R
US2488

PYROSAFE®

US5546
US5544

TRI-BLENDS

US2228
US3400
Us2229
us777

US655
US777-0DYED

MEN’S HEMP CREW

MEN’S PIMA CREW - GARMENT DYED

UNISEX SHORT SLEEVE CLASSIC CREW NECK

UNISEX ORGANIC SHORT SLEEVE CLASSIC CREW NECK
UNISEX SHORT SLEEVE CREW NECK - GARMENT DYED
UNISEX ORGANIC CREW NECK - GARMENT DYED
MEN’S SHORT SLEEVE V-NECK

UNISEX SHORT SLEEVE CREW NECK

UNISEX SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY CREW - GARMENT DYED
MEN’S VINTAGE FIT HEAVYWEIGHT COTTON TEE
MEN’S TRUE INDIGO STRIPED TANK

MEN’S TRUE INDIGO CREW

MEN’S TRUE INDIGO STRIPED CREW

MEN’S LONG SLEEVE BASEBALL RAGLAN

MEN’S LONG SLEEVE JERSEY CREW

MEN'S ORGANIC LONG SLEEVE JERSEY CREW

MEN’S SHORT SLEEVE SLUB CREW - GARMENT DYED
MEN'S LONG SLEEVE THERMAL CREW NECK

MEN’S JERSEY INTERLOCK POLO SHIRT

UNISEX GARMENT DYE SPLATTER TEE

UNISEX PIGMENT DYED DESTROYED TEE

UNISEX 3/4 SLEEVE RAGLAN HENLEY

MEN’S SHORT SLEEVE RECYCLED CREW
MEN’S FASHION SCALLOPED BOTTOM RECYCLED TEE

UNISEX CREW PULLOVER L/S FLAME RESISTANT
MEN’S L/S POCKET TEE FLAME RESISTANT

MEN’S SHORT SLEEVE V-NECK

MEN’S SKATER TEE

UNISEX SHORT SLEEVE TRI-BLEND CREW
UNISEX 3/4 SLEEVE TRI-BLEND HENLEY
UNISEX LONG SLEEVE TRI-BLEND ZIP HOODIE
UNISEX 3/4 SLEEVE HENLEY - OVER-DYED

FLEECE, FRENCH TERRY, SPONGE FLEECE + PLUS VELOUR

Uses1e  NEW!
US4412
US5594
Us8000
US8000-GD
Uses3r  NEW!
Uss412 - NEW!
Us897
Us8010
US2211-GD
Us8899

KIDS

US6601-K
US2500-K
US2001-K
US2609-K

MEN’S VELOUR ZIP UP JACKET

UNISEX 100% COTTON HOODIE

MEN’S VELOUR L/S POCKET TEE

MEN’S LONG SLEEVE PULLOVER CREW

MEN’S L/S HEAVY PULLOVER CREW GARMENT DYED
MEN’S FLEECE SWEAT PANT

UNISEX PULLOVER NEON HOODIE

UNISEX FRENCH TERRY SNORKEL PULLOVER SWEATSHIRT
UNISEX HEAVY WEIGHT ZIP HOODIE

UNISEX HEAVYWEIGHT LOOP TERRY L/S CREW - GARMENT DYED
UNISEX LONG SLEEVE PULLOVER HOODIE

KID'S BASEBALL RAGLAN
KID'S TRI-BLEND CREW

KID'S ORGANIC COTTON CREW
KID'S CLASSIC RINGER TEE

53
52
54
54
55
55
56
57
58
61
63
64
65
62
68
68
72
73
T4
79
80
82

70
n

66
67

69
77
78
81
83
84

50
59
60
75
76
51
09
85
86
87
88

90
1
92
93
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us100 w 10RT SLEEVE CREW NECK, 30 SINGLES JERSEY 100% COTTON

COLORS: ! . LACK HEATHER GREY, ROYAL (90/10 COTTON/POLY), NAVY, ASPHALT, BIG BEUE; CREAM,
CINNAMOBSEORAL, GULD HEATHER CHARCOAL (50/50 COTTON/POLY), SILVER, RED, PED

US100-0fV MHITE AND BLACK ORGANIC COTTON
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UST15 WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE LOOSE FIT BOYFRIEND TEE, 50 SINGLES LAUNDERED JERSEY 100% COY
COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, MIDNIGHT, LIGHT ROSE PINK, HEATHER GREY (90/10 COTTON/POLY)

ALSO AVAILABLE IN GARMENT DYE COLORS CREAM, DUSTY BLUE AND VINTAGE BLACK AND PFD FOR GAR-
MENT DYE. SEE PAGE 5 FOR MORE INFO.

12 // USBLANKS.NET




13

~
~
o
g N
o
o~
wn
| X
=
T
-
[==]
wn
=}

25 W i AY0-141 “KAYN- _E mmc._ou

zo><m_\zot8\>5m Nwém\@m& m_m_h aNST8-141 mm_._wz_m 0¢ EE J4NSIIT LAONYNES.NTWOM 2925 |

WINL AJ49= _m:\>><21_~_ I4L AAVN-IL/ALIHM- 1YL WIY L AAVN-T41/A349-141 :S40TDY -
zo><mszEu\>.5n_ N_\mm\cm A3Syar nzm_._m:E STTINIS 02 HINVL YIONIY v_u<m A LNONYNA S. NIWOM Em:




‘DANI J40W 404 § 39Vd 33S

11 'JAT INIWYYD 404 04d ANV ‘(940-0ZLSN) JINVIYO ILIHM ONYANIY1E NI T18VTIVAY 0STV
[TYHdSY: (K10d/NOLLOJ 06/06) TV0IYYHI H3IHLVIH, V18 “ILIHM :SH0T02

.zH_ES %001 AISYIF STTINIS 0€ HIIN-A 3AFF1S LYOHS S.NIWOM 0ZLSN

—
(NN
=
w
b
=
=T
—
[==]
w
-
~
~
~F
—




15

- N
.>><z .:QQ. ‘IN19 A9Y4 ‘(A10d/NOLLOD 01/06) ATHD HIHLYIH NIV
J %0

-~ NOLL03J %001 AISY wz_m.oq NIIN N340 3903 MVY IAIT1S dVI S.NIWOM 081SN
# - o

US BLANKS 2020 //

-
.
.




W .,,I/.',@REY, WH|TE/AVY' NAVY/ W

16 // USBLANKS.NET




US582 WOMEN'S MODAL WRAP DRESS, 70/30 MUD,AL/PULY

COLORS: BLACK, HEATHER GREY

P
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US500 WOMEN'S BEATER-TANK, 40 SINGLES 2X
COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, BABY BLUE, HEATHER

US BLANKS 2020 // 19
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US538 WOMEN'S VELOUR CROP L/S, PLUSH VELOUR, 80/20 COTTON/POLY
COLORS: RUST, NAVY, BLACK, SILVER

US BLANKS 2020 // 21




US565 HOODY/US571 PANTS

As a salute to the falls hottest textile - velvet - We are offering a selection of
styles in our cotton-rich, plush velour. In four beautiful colors such as our rich,
lustrous rust, to our sleek silver gray, we have styles for both men and women.

Our tracksuit for woman is a modern update to the time less classic, with detail
piping, a croppedfit, and luxurious cotton-rich, plush velour.

Other velour styles not shown US538 Women's Velour Crop Long Sleeve (pg. 21),
US5594 Men’s Velour Long sleeve Pocket Tee (pg. 60) and US8816 Men’s Velour Zip
Up Jacket (pg. 50).

22 // USBLANKS.NET

-\'3_‘571 WOMEN'S VELOUR ZIP-HOODIE AND"PANTS, PLUSH VELOUR, 80/20 COTTON/POLY
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US410 WOMEN'S TRI-BLEND FLARE PANT, TRI-BLEND FRENCH FERRY"93/36/11FCOTTON/POLY/RAYON
COLORS: ASH HEATHER GREY N
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/5204 WOMEN'S RIBBED CAPRI PANT, 2 X 1 100%
ol _gg_- BLACK (NATURAL TIE)
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US880 WOMEN'S4 COOP BLOUSE, 30 SINGLES JERSEY 100% RECYCLED MADE FROMT-S

REMNANTS R , W50 UPCYCLED COTTON/ RPET POLYESTER
COLORS: \WHLRE ITE, INDIGO, SMOKE GREY
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US116 WOMEN'S MUSCLE TEE, TRI-BLEND JERSEY 50/38/12 POLY/COTTON/RAYON
COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, TRI-GREY

US BLANKS 2020 // 27
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US228 WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE V-NECK, TRI-BLENDJERSEY 50/38/12 POLYACOTTON/RAYON
COLORS: TRI-GREY, TRI-CHARCOAL
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US333 WOMEN'S SCALLOPED HEM S/S SCOOP , 30 SINGLES TRI-BLEND JERSEY BURNOUT
90/38/12 POLY/COTTON/RAYON
COLORS: TRI-GREY, TRI-BURGUNDY, TRI-BLACK

US BLANKS 2020 // 31
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US950 WOMEN'S LONG SLEEVERPARDIGANIRI-BLEND JERSES ON/RAYON
COLORS: TRI-BLUE, TRI-BROWN TRI< ,

32 // USBLANKS.NET




US976 WOMEN'S RACER BACK DRESS, TRI-BLEND JERSEY 50/38/12 POLY/COTTON/RAYON
COLORS: TRI-GREY, TRI-CHARCOAL




UST00R WOMEN'S SHORISSEEEVE RECYCLED JERSEY CREW, 30 SINGLES JERSEY 1009
EROMT=SHIRT REMNANTS - RECOVER® 50/50 UPCYCLED COTTON/ RPET POLYESTER
COLORS: WHITE, ANTRRACITE, INDIGO, LINEN, SMOKE
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US208 WOMEN'S GODDESS TAN S JERSRY 100% COTTON
COLORS: WHITE, BLACK HEATHER H0-corall/PoLY)
 ASPHALT, HEATHER CHARCOAL
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N NECK TOP, 100% MODAL y
MPAGNE, HEATHER GREY (70/30 MODAL/POLY)
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SCOOP NECK BLOUSE, 100% MODAL
COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, HEATHER GREY (70/30 MODAL/POLY) .
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U3525 WPED SLU RA[I BACK TANK SLUB'JERSEY 50/38/12 P[]LY/C[]TTON/RAY[]N -
MBGEE/RED SLUB Wigd WEESFBINDH {TE/BERCKaGEURWITH BLACK BINDING . " 3"

.
- .’ .
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v *
US525-S WOMEN'S SOLID'SEUB RACERBACK TANK, SLUB JERSEY 100% POLYESTER
COLORS: WHITE, BLACK
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US218 »‘k' OPEN CROSS BACK DROP SHOULDER TOP™S%"
TRI-BLENGRSBONGE FLEECE 50/38/12 POLY/COTTON/RAYON
COLORS: MREGEARCOAL, WHITE, TRBSILVER

ALSO AVAILABLE IN PFD FOR CUSTOM BARMENT DYE.

SEE PAGE 5 FOR MORE INFO.
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US238 WOMEN'S RAGLAN PULLOVER 00P TERRY-L/S CREW, TR

50/38/12 POLY/COTTON/RAYON. "~ 78

COLORS: TR)?HARCUAL. TRI-NAVY, TRI-LIGHT PINK, TRI-CREAM
B

4

| ALSO AVAILABLE N PFD FOR CUSTOM GARMENT DYE. SEE PAGE 5 FOR
44 // USBLANKS.NET
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... wﬁnENss/A SLEBVE BASEBALL RAGLAN ¢
/BLACK, HEATHER CHARCHAL (5050

(WULY) WHITE/BRIGHT YEROW
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N

US Blanks offers on-trend but timelessly classic pieces that will
still be stylish well after the year is over. We manufacture all of our
product locally, with fabric from our partner mill and cut and sewn

in a fair wage environment. We have styles from sustainable,
organic and upcycled materials.

500,000 tons of micro-plastics, equivalent of 50 billion plastic
bottles, are released into the ocean each year through washing
our clothes. This year we have introduced a 1007 cotton fleece as
an alternative to the tri-blend and cotton/polyester options on the
market. We also have around 50 pure cotton styles to choose from!

Aside from the innovative fabrics, local manufacturing and fair
wage environment for our workers, we build sustainability into our
design concept. We use the best quality materials, and produce

products that are built to last. Fashion production makes up 107 of
humanity’s carbon emissions, and what's more, 857 of all textiles

go to the dump each year. So don't just buy more - huy local buy _I-'_ﬁj |

sustamahle and thSt buy bgtte

ol b = 1 f
PRI L T L el P "
) S T o U ey D .
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100% Cotton Fleece

A natural alternative to synthetic fleece - pure cotton,
no micro-plastics and less pollution to our water systems.

US4412 - UNISEX 100% COTTON PULLOVER HOODIE

US4412-GD - UNISEX 100% COTTON PULLOVER HOODIE - GARMENT DYED
US8000-GD - MEN'S L/S HEAVYWEIGHT PULLOVER CREW - GARMENT DYED
ALSO AVAILABLE IN PREPARED FOR DYE FOR CUSTOM COLORS OR FOR YOU
T0 DYE YOURSELF.

100% Organic Cotton

Grown without the use of herbicides or pesticides,
or synthetic fertilizers. Cotton as nature intended it.

US2000-0RG - MEN'S ORGANIC COTTON CREW
US2000-GDORG - MEN'S ORGANIC GARMENT DYE CREW
US100-0RG - WOMEN'S ORGANIC COTTON CREW
US100-GDORG - WOMEN'S ORGANIC GARMENT DYE CREW
US2001-K - KID'S ORGANIC COTTON CREW

US120-0RG - WOMEN'S ORGANIC V-NECK

US2090-0RG - MEN'S ORGANIC L/S CREW

Recover®

Made from upcycled clothing scraps and fabric waste, blended
with R-PET polyester from post-consumer plastic hottles.
Low impact and minimal water usage.

US2000R - MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE RECYCLED CREW

US2488 - MEN'S FASHION SCALLOPED BOTTOM RECYCLED TEE
US880 - WOMEN'S RECYCLED SCOOP BLOUSE

US100R - WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE RECYCLED JERSEY CREW

Hemp

Natural hemp yarn made from the stalk of the low-impact
hemp plant, blended with 100% organic cotton.

US4001 - MEN'S HEMP CREW
Modal

Super soft and silky yarn made from beech trees, and sometimes
blended with cotton, for a luxurious but hard wearing fabric.

US902 - WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE DEEP SCOOP NECK BLOUSE
US510 - WOMEN'S SHEER CROPPED RACERBACK TANK

US309 - WOMEN'S BOXY OPEN NECK TOP
US582 - WOMEN'S MODAL WRAP DRESS

US BLANKS 2020
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US8816 MEN-S"VELOUR ZIR, UP JACKET, PLUSH VELOUR 80/20 CUTTO\XPO&Y
COLORS: BLACK, NAVY, RUST, SILVER

50 // USBLANKS.NET
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US8831 MEN'S FLEECE SWEAT PANT, 100% COTTOpFLEECE
COLORS: WHITE, BLAGK, NAVY
]

\I
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FASHION'NEVER COMPROMISES - NEITHER
SHOULD MOTHER EARTH. WITH OUR SUSTAINABLE
HEMP TEE YOU DON'T HAVE TO COMPROMISE.
OUR NEW LIGHT WEIGHT MEN’S HEMP CREW
TAKES OUR CLASSIC AMERICAN FIT TO NEW LEV-
ELS. USING ONLY THE HIGHEST QUALITY HEMP
BLENDED WITH ORGANIC COTTON AND KNITTED
T0 GIVE AN ULTRA SOFT FEEL.
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US2000-GD UNISEX SHORT SLEEVE CREW NECK - GARMENT DYED; 30 SINGEES JERSEY 100% COTTON
COLORS: CREAM, DUSTY BLUE, VINTAGE BLACK - ALSO AVAILABLE IN GRGANIC, US2000-0RGGD
ALSO AVAILABLE IN PFD/AND ORGANIC FOR CUSTOM GARMENT DYE. SEE PAGE 5 FOR MORE INFO.
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US2200 MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE V-NECK, 30 SINGLES JERSEY 100% COTTON
COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, HEATHER GREY (90/10 COTTON/POLY), HEATHER CHARCOAL (50/50 COTTON/POLY)

56 // USBLANKS.NET
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MENT CEENT PIGMENT MARUUN PIGMENT SUNSET GOLD:
ALSO AVAILABLE IN PFD FOR CUSTOM GARMENTDYE: SEESP!
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US4412 UNISEX 100% COTTON HOODIE, 100% COTTON FLEECE
COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, NAVY
ALSO AVAILABLE IN PFD FOR CUSTOM GARMENT DYE. SEE PAGE 5 FOR MORE INFO.
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US5594 MEN'S VELOUR L/S POCK I JEE. PLlh“V |
COLORS: BLACK, NAVY, RUST, SILVE

60 // USBLANKS.NET




AISd3M NC

70U

-
I

1331S XIv18 ILIHM-140 -S¥0102
| ‘331 NOLLOJ LHOIIMAAYIH B 38VINIA S.NIW . LHOIIMAAYH HL. 0LZESN

US BLANKS 2020 // 61



sl v M 1. s s v orll |
COLORS: WHIFB/BLACK. THER CHARCOAL (50/50 COTTON/POLY)
BLACK,; WH ATHER\C pTTUN/POLY}
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US2054-ST MEN'S TRUE INDIGO STRIPED TANK, 20 SINGLES 100% COTTON LAUNDERED JERSEY
COLORS: DARK INDIGO STRIPE, LIGHT INDIGO STRIPE

US BLANKS 2020 //
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8260, MENSSSIRUE INDIGO CREW, 20 SINGLES 100% COTTON INDIGO
b COLORs: LIGHIBNBIE. DARK 1NDIG0 |
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INDIGO JERSEY
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US5544 MEN'S L/S POCKET TEE FLAME RESISTANT, 100% COTTON PYROSAFE®
COLORS: SAND, SILVER, BLACK, NAVY '
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US:QE\Q | EN'S SHORT SLEEVE V-NECK, 20 SINGLES TRI-BLEND JERSEY 50/38/12 POLY/COTTON/RAYON
COLORS: TRI-GREY, TRI-CHARCOAL

Ty
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US2000R MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE RECYCLED CREW, RECOVER® S‘I RECYCLED COTTON/RPET POLY, (

CULORS: WHITE;-ANTHRACITE, INDIGO, LINEN, SMOKE
70 // USBLANKS.NET




USZI;BWI'EN S\FASHION SCMﬁEﬁB{HmM REGYCLED TEE, 30 SINGLES JERSEY 100% RECYCLED MADE
ROM T-SHIRT REMNANTS REE'UV-ERI'D 50/50 UPCYCLED COTTON/ RPET POLYESTER

COLORS: WHITE, ANTHRACITE, INDIGO, SMOKE GREY
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COLORS: VINTAGE BLACK, CREAM, NAVY

ALSO AVAILABLE IN PFD FOR CUSTOM GARMENT DYE. SEE PAGE 5 FOR MORE INFU o
72 // USBLANKS.NET
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US3200-GD MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE SLUB CREW - GARMENT DYED, 30 SUGLES 100% €0
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ERSEY INTERLOCK POLO SHIRT, 100% COTTON SUPIMA INTERLOGKHR
URASPHALT _
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RI-BLEND JERSE\K/BBMZ POLY/COTTON/RAYON
. TRI-NAVY, TRI-ASH
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#*BUR LIGHTWEIGHT FASHION CREW IS NOW
OFFERED IN A SPLATTER TEE. LAUNDRY DYED
FIRST, THEN SPLATTERED WITH COLOR.

g

My S

“US4003-6D UNISEX GARMENT DYE SPLATTER TEE.
40 SINGLES.JERSEY 100% COTAON
- GOLORS: BROWN WITH ORANGE. WHITE WITH BLUE

SO'AVAILABLE IN PFD-FOR CUSTOM GARMENT |
DYE. SEE PRGE 5 FOR MORE IN
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i T\PYED DESTROYED TEE, 40 SINGLES 100% COTTON JER
IEMENT NAVY, PIGMENT CEMENT, PIGMENT MAROON, PIGMENT SUNSET G

'| CUSTOM GARMENT DYE. SEE PAGE 5 FOR MORE INFO.
80 // USBLANKS.NET
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US7779 UNISEX 3/4 SLEEVE RAGLAN HENLEY, 40 SINGLES JERSEY 100% l'n

COLORS: WHITE, BLACK

i
!
j
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US8010 UNISEX HEAVY WEIGHT ZIP HOODIE
TRI-BLEND SPONGE FLEECE
90/38/12 POLY/COTTON/RAYON

COLORS: GARMENT DYED PROGRAM
SUGGESTED COLORS: CHARCOAL, RED, NAVY

LIMITED STOCK AVAILABLE IN NAVY & BLACK

IN-HOUSE DYEING, QUICK TURN TIME
144 PCS. MINIMUM

ALSO AVAILABLE IN PFD FOR CUSTOM GARMENT
DYE. SEE PAGE 5 FOR MORE INFO.




: US2211-GD UNISEX HEAVYWEIGHT LOOP TERRY L/S CREW
g GARMENT DYED, TRI-BLEND SPONGE FLEECE 50/38/12 POLY/COTTON/RAYON
~ JURALRED), TRI-BLACK, TRI-BURGUNDYTRI-NAVY, TRI-OATMEAL

IMUM OF 144 PCS PER COLOR
DYE. SEE PAGE 5 FOR MORE INFO.
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US8899 UNISEX LONG SLEEVE PULLOVER-HOODIE, TRI-BLEND SPONGE FLEECE 50/38

COLORS: TRI-CHARCU . TRI-GREY, TRI-NAVY

88 // USBLANKS.NET
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y s e
US221°ECO TOTE, 50/50 RECYCLED POLYZORGANIC COTTON CANVAS ;
COLORS: NATURAL (PFD) | / -

ALSO AVAILABLE IN PFD FOR\GUSTOM GARMENT DYE. SEE PAGE 5 FOR MORE INED.
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US2001-K KID'S'ORGANIC COTTON CREW, 30 SINGLES JERSEY 100% ORGANIC COTTON
COLORS: WHITE, BLACK, LIGHT BLUE, LIGHT PINK, LIGHT YELLOW, CREAM
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4 .
RINGER TEE, 30 SINGLES"JERSEY 100% COTTON ;
NAVY/WHITE, WHITE/YELLOW, WHITE/RED = -
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2020 COLORS
100% COTTON JERSEY

Combed ringspun cotton, pre-shrunk and compacted for stability. Includes Organic cotton colors.

WHITE BLACK ASPHALT BROWN BABY BLUE CREAM BRIGHT YELLOW NAVY BLUE ROYAL
SILVER LAKER PURPLE LIGHT ROSE PINK OLIVE MIDNIGHT BLACK STEEL OFF-WHITE CINNAMON
BIG BLUE CORAL GOLD

‘ GARMENT DYED 100% COTTON JERSEY

Combed ringspun cotton, pre-shrunk and compacted for stability.

CREAM VINTAGE BLACK DUSTY BLUE PIGMENT BLACK PIGMENT NAVY HEDGE GREEN SUNSET GOLD MAROON
STOCK GARMENT DYED COLORS PIGMENT DYE

GARMENT DYED 100% COTTON PIMA JERSEY

Combed ringspun Pima cotton, pre-shrunk and compacted for stability.

BLUE GREEN BARK COAL LATTE OFF-WHITE

PYROSAFE® JERSEY

30/1's 100% cotton heavyweight jersey (6.8 oz). Fabric has one-way moisture control & lifetime flame resistance.

SAND SILVER BLACK NAVY

TRUE INDIGO
30/1's 100% cotton true indigo jersey (6.0 oz) . Dark indigo is mineral washed and light indigo is potassium washed.
Available in cotton slub and yarn-dyed stripe.

DARK INDIGO LIGHT INDIGO DARK INDIGO LIGHT INDIGO

BABY WAFFLE THERMAL KNIT
Super soft 100% cotton, 90/10 Cotton/Poly or 50/50 Cotton/Poly.

WHITE BLACK BROWN HEATHER CHARC. HEATHER GREY
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TRI-BLEND JERSEY

20/1’s Combed, ringspun tri-blend jersey, 50% Poly / 38% Cotton / 12% Rayon.

TRI-BROWN TRI-CHARCOAL

TRI-RED TRI-GREY TRI-NAVY BLUE GREEN

OVERDYED TRI-GREY AND TRI-CHARCOAL

BURNOUT

MODAL AND MODAL BLENDS
30/1°s 100% Modal and 70% Modal / 30% Polyester*.

- i

WHITE BLACK HEATHER GREY* CHAMPAGNE

SLUBS AND GARMENT DYED SLUBS

TRI-LIGHT BLUE TRI-NAVY TRI-0ATMEAL TRI-PURPLE

MO0SS PACIFIC BLUE W0OD GRAIN

HEMP AND ORGANIC COTTON BLEND
95% Hemp and 45% Organic Cotton.

BLACK NATURAL

WHITE BLACK TRI-BURGUNDY TRI-BLACK

RECOVER® RECYCLED 50/50

100% Polyester Slub and 100% Cotton Garment Dyed Slub*.

50% Upcycled Cotton Scraps / 50% Recycled Polyester.

WHITE ANTHRACITE INDIGO SMOKE

FRENCH TERRY AND LOOP TERRY

WHITE/BLACK *VINTAGE BLACK *CREAM *NAVY

100% POLYESTER FLEECE _
100% Polyester brushed-back fleece.

SAFETY YELLOW SAFETY ORANGE

Tri-blend fleece and Tri-blend French Terry*. Both Piece Dye and Garment Dyed +.

ASH HEATHER TRI-OATMEAL* TRI-BLACK* TRI-BURGUNDY*  TRI-CHARCOAL* TRI-GREY* TRI-NAVY* BLACK + NAVY +
Tri-blend Sponge Fleece - Piece Dye and Garment Dyed +.
TRI-WHITE TRI-SIVER +  TRI-LIGHTPINK+  TRI-CREAM + TRI-BLACK TRI-NAVY

PLUSH VELOUR
80/20 Cotton/Polyester Plush Velour.

- s

RUST NAVY BLACK SILVER

100% COTTON FLEECE
100% Cotton brushed-back fleece.

BLACK NAVY WHITE
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